Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Mitchell - (776155) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.02
2:24.66
2:25.61
2:29.45
2:29.62
2:29.97
2:30.79
2:33.36
2:33.71
2:39.71
2:44.10
2:44.43
2:45.42
2:45.75
2:48.92
2:58.64
3:09.47
3:19.37
3:21.12
3:35.00

3:36.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:24.66
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Date

24/06/18
27/09/15
22/03/15
07/12/14
08/03/14
01/02/14
14/12/13
12/07/13
11/01/14
16/03/13
28/10/12
03/11/12
17/03/12
2511112
04/02/12
25/09/11
05/03/11
07/11/10
23/10/10
02/10/10
11/07/10

Date

24/06/18
27/09/15

Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hatfield Valentines Meet

London National Arena Swimming League
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Braintree & Bocking 200

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Redbridge Early Qualifier

Bishops Stortford Club Champs

Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Venue
Hillingdon
Basildon
Borehamwood
Luton
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Eltham
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Ipswich
Norwich
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Hatfield
Braintree
Borehamwood
Braintree
Ipswich
Fullwell Cross

Bishop's Stortford

Venue
Hillingdon

Basildon
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Club Swam Under Level
Co Derby 2
London Aquat 2
Bishop Stort 2

2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4

Club Swam Under Level
Co Derby 2
London Aquat 2
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2:25.61
2:29.45
2:29.62
2:29.97
2:33.71
2:30.79
2:33.36
2:39.71
2:45.75
2:44.43
2:44.10
2:45.42
2:48.92
2:58.64
3:09.47
3:19.37
3:21.12
3:35.00

3:36.36
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22/03/15
07/12/14
08/03/14
01/02/14
11/01/14
14/12/13
12/07/13
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25/11/12
03/11/12
28/10/12
17/03/12
04/02/12
25/09/11
05/03/11
07/11/10
23/10/10
02/10/10
11/07/10

Hertfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hatfield Valentines Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

London National Arena Swimming League
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Braintree & Bocking 200

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Redbridge Early Qualifier

Bishops Stortford Club Champs
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Bishop's Stortford
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